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MESSAGE RESOURCES

brookwoodchurch.org/ministryspotlight  

MINISTRY SPOTLIGHT 
YOUNG COUPLES 

GATHERING

WELCOME TO 
BROOKWOOD

Onsite 9 and 11 am 
Online 11 am • brookwoodchurch.org/live

Sign Language and Spanish Interpretation • 11 am

SUNDAY SERVICES

brookwoodchurch.org 

DOWNLOAD THE APP

brookwoodchurch.org/connect  

LET’S CONNECT



       JOIN IN
Legacy Brick Campaign
Now–Tuesday, May 27 
Visit the Bookstore or web to order a
personalized engraved brick for the
courtyards. 
 
Visit the Café with Special Friends
Sundays • 8–11:15 am • Upstairs 
Bagels, Donuts, Lattes and more!

       GROW
Community Groups 
Grow your faith and build relationships. Find 
a group through the Brookwood Church app 
or brookwoodchurch.org/groups.  
 
Dementia Caregiver Support Group 
Monday, May 5 • 1–2:30 pm • C213  
 
PLACE Workshop 
Saturday, May 10 • 9 am–3 pm • Pod I  
 
Senior Adult Group with Potluck
Thursday, May 8 • 11:30 am–1:30 pm • Pod C  
 
Young Adults Gathering 
Tuesday, May 13 • 6:30–8:30 pm • Pod C 
 
Young Couples Gathering 
Sunday, May 18 • 5–7 pm • Pod C 
 
Hearing God 
Wednesday, June 18 • 6:30–8:30 pm • Pod C  
 
Baptism Class for Adults  
Sunday, June 22 • 10:15-11 am • Pod I or 
Tuesday, June 24 • 6:30–7:15 pm • Pod I 
 
Women’s Summer Social 
Monday, June 23 • 6:15–8:30 pm 
South Campus

brookwoodchurch.org/events  

FEATURED EVENTS

       FAMILIES
Special Friends Silent Disco  
Friday, May 9 • 6–8 pm • Auditorium  

Adventure Week 
For Kids Currently in K5–Grade 5 and 
Special Friends 
Monday–Thursday • June 9–12 • 9 am–12:30 pm 
brookwoodchurch.org/adventureweek

BrookwoodKiDs Baptism Class with 
Parents  
Sunday, June 22 • 10:15–11 am 
Room A127  
 
Baptism Class for Students  
Sunday, June 22 • 10:15-11 am 
South Campus

Early Closing
Mother’s Day • Sunday, May 11 •  1 pm
Programming is available for  
birth–grade 5 and Special Friends at  
9 and 11 am services. Student Ministry 
and Community Groups will not meet.  
 
Lost and Found
Check out Lost and Found at the Information 
Desk for anything you may have left behind.


